J’S BAR BISTRO

J’s Luncheon Menu F &g

Classic Caesar Salad

S

Garden Salad with White Balsamic Dressing
Tomato, Cucumber, Avocado, Grilled Bell Pepper, Pine Nuts & Mixed Lettuce

HEEEEANBEE (RX)
&0 BN FHE - BIEREM - I MEX

Indian Brown Lentil Bean Stew with Potatoes Okura Curry and Roti

ENEME T E1F - ASEMNEACKE B (RS

Indian Eggplant Curry and Roti
ENE A+ INEBC k& 87 (323%)

Club Sandwich
Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Tomato, Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, French Fries

PE =308 (FIE - B - B - A - BHFEX - FER)

Beef and Cheese with Fried Egg Burger
Fried Egg and Bacon, French Fries, Pickled Cucumber

THBAMEZEESR

Fish and Chips with Tartar Sauce
YERIR R ZEIR

Spaghetti with Bolognaise Sauce
RNEZ AN

Orders from above food items, enjoy a special price 538 with a cup of Illly Coffee or Tea.

MNZBREL LR EOTLEZFRE 38 Z/HF lly MEZEH

Cake Delight Set (per piece) IFEF T EREE (BY)

Fruit Napoleon / American Cheese Cake / 70% Chocolate Cake / Seasonal Cake
with Coffee / Tea

HREWE/ ENZ L8/ 70% K NER /BSER By MBS

Vegetarian &£

Available from 1200-15:00 (last order 14:30), Tuesday to Sunday. B _ZH - dF+_RBETF=RFHE REMHEBBATF _RK=

Close on Monday except public holiday. 28— & - AREREER -

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. M1 N EAIBYEEGK - FEEHAEEHRS

Subject to 10% Service Charge. FTBEBE B IM—RFE -

B HKS
168

158

165

165

185

185

185

155

130

+4) -



