

J's Luncheon Menu 午餐精選	港幣 HK\$
Classic Caesar Salad 凱撒沙律	168
Garden Salad with White Balsamic Dressing Tomato, Cucumber, Avocado, Grilled Bell Pepper, Pine Nuts & Mixed Lettuce 田園沙律配意大利白醋 (素菜) 番茄、青瓜、牛油梨、烤燈籠椒、松子仁、雜生菜	158
Indian Brown Lentil Bean Stew with Potatoes Okura Curry and Roti 印度蘭杜豆薯仔、秋葵咖喱配烤餅 (素菜)	165
Indian Eggplant Curry and Roti 印度茄子咖喱配烤餅 (素菜)	165
Club Sandwich Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Tomato, Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, French Fries 公司三文治 (煎蛋、煙肉、番茄、雞胸肉、羅馬生菜、炸薯條)	185
Beef and Cheese with Fried Egg Burger Fried Egg and Bacon, French Fries, Pickled Cucumber 芝士煙肉煎蛋漢堡包	185
Fish and Chips with Tartar Sauce 炸魚塊及薯條	185
Spaghetti with Bolognaise Sauce 肉醬意大利粉	155
Orders from above food items, enjoy a special price \$38 with a cup of Illy Coffee or Tea. 凡惠顧以上菜單可以優惠價\$38 享用 Illy 咖啡或茶乙杯	
Cake Delight Set (per piece) 精選手工蛋糕套餐(每件) Fruit Napoleon / American Cheese Cake / 70% Chocolate Cake / Seasonal Cake with Coffee / Tea 鮮果拿破崙/美式芝士餅/ 70% 朱古力蛋糕 / 時令蛋糕 配 Illy 咖啡或茶	130



## Vegetarian 素菜

Available from 1200-15:00 (last order 14:30), Tuesday to Sunday. 週二至日·中午十二時至下午三時供應 (最後點餐時間為下午二時三十分)。

Close on Monday except public holiday. 星期一休息,公眾假期除外。

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感·請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。

Subject to 10% Service Charge. 所有價目另加一服務費。